
Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

01

Illustration

601-10

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:25

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

wheel disc 'steel'
wheel cap

  (2)   1K0 601 027 A wheel disc 'steel' 6,5JX16H2 ET50 4 PR-1G1

  06/05      03C rally black

   7   8D0 601 139 D wheel bolt M14X1,5X27 20

   8   281 601 361 rubber valve 43GS/11,5 4

   9   3B0 601 373 A valve extension
black

20,5MM 4

   -   D   322 000 A2 wax spray 400ML 1

   -   G   052 109 A2 assembly paste 120G 1

balance weight

  10   1K0 601 178 A balance weight 5G X

 (10)   1K0 601 181 A balance weight 15G X

 (10)   1K0 601 179 A balance weight 10G X

 (10)   1K0 601 182 A balance weight 20G X

 (10)   1K0 601 183 A balance weight 25G 1

 (10)   1K0 601 184 A balance weight 30G X

 (10)   1K0 601 185 A balance weight 35G X

 (10)   1K0 601 186 A balance weight 40G X

 (10)   1K0 601 187 A balance weight 45G X

 (10)   1K0 601 188 A balance weight 50G X

 (10)   1K0 601 189 A balance weight 55G X

 (10)   1K0 601 190 A balance weight 60G X

 (11)   1K0 601 180 spring X

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

01

Illustration

601-60

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:25

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

wheel disc 'alum'
wheel cap

17"

  (3)   1K0 601 025 AN wheel disc 'alum'
-CLASSIXS-

7  JX17H2 ET54
5/112

4 PR-CX8

  11/05      8Z8 diamond silver

  (6)   1K0 601 149 J wheel cap 4 PR-1NL

  11/05      8Z8 brilliant chrome
               for wheel disc: 1K0 601 025 AN

  10   8D0 601 139 D wheel bolt M14X1,5X27 20 PR-1PA

  11   8D0 601 139 E wheel bolt, lockable with
adapter

M14X1,5X27,5
      FA.KAMAX

X PR-1PC

  06/05      051 code key .....051 1

  06/05      052 code key .....052 1

  06/05      053 code key .....053 1

  06/05      054 code key .....054 1

  06/05      055 code key .....055 1

  06/05      056 code key .....056 1

  06/05      057 code key .....057 1

  06/05      058 code key .....058 1

  06/05      059 code key .....059 1

  06/05      060 code key .....060 1

  06/05      061 code key .....061 1

  06/05      062 code key .....062 1

 (11)   8D0 601 139 F wheel bolt, lockable with
adapter

M14X1,5X27,5 X PR-1PC

  06/05      000 code key .....000 1

  06/05      001 code key .....001 1

  06/05      002 code key .....002 1

  06/05      003 code key .....003 1

  06/05      004 code key .....004 1

  06/05      005 code key .....005 1

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

01

Illustration

601-60

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:25

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 474

USA

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  06/05      006 code key .....006 1

  06/05      007 code key .....007 1

  06/05      008 code key .....008 1

  06/05      009 code key .....009 1

  15   281 601 361 rubber valve 43GS/11,5 5

  17   D   322 000 A2 wax spray 400ML 1

  18   G   052 109 A2 assembly paste 120G 1

  22   1K0 698 137 set of wheel bolts
lockable

M14X1,5X27,5 1

balance weight
(adhesivel)

  20   1K0 601 178 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

 5G X

 (20)   1K0 601 179 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

10G X

 (20)   1K0 601 181 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

15G-   9/16OZ. X

 (20)   1K0 601 182 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

20G X

 (20)   1K0 601 183 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

25G X

 (20)   1K0 601 184 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

30G X

 (20)   1K0 601 185 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

35G X

 (20)   1K0 601 186 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

40G X

 (20)   1K0 601 187 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

45G X

 (20)   1K0 601 188 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

50G X

 (20)   1K0 601 189 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

55G 1

 (20)   1K0 601 190 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

60G X

et_bt2.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

01

Illustration

601-70

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:26

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

wheel disc 'alum'
wheel cap

16",17",18" GOLF GTI

  (1)   1K0 601 025 AM wheel disc 'alum'
- DETROIT -

7,5JX18H2 ET51
5/112

4 PR-CQ4

  08/05      16Z grey-metallic

   8   3B7 601 171 cap 4 PR-1NL

  06/05      BXF chrome colored/black
               for wheel disc: 1K0 601 025 AM PR-CQ4

   9   1K0 601 173 cap - wheel bolt 16

  06/05      9B9 satin black

  9A   1K0 601 173 A cap - wheel bolt
wheel bolt, lockable

4

  06/05      9B9 satin black

  10   8D0 601 139 D wheel bolt M14X1,5X27 20 PR-1PA

  11   8D0 601 139 E wheel bolt, lockable with
adapter

M14X1,5X27,5
      FA.KAMAX

X PR-1PC

  06/05      051 code key .....051 1

  06/05      052 code key .....052 1

  06/05      053 code key .....053 1

  06/05      054 code key .....054 1

  06/05      055 code key .....055 1

  06/05      056 code key .....056 1

  06/05      057 code key .....057 1

  06/05      058 code key .....058 1

  06/05      059 code key .....059 1

  06/05      060 code key .....060 1

  06/05      061 code key .....061 1

  06/05      062 code key .....062 1

 (11)   8D0 601 139 F wheel bolt, lockable with
adapter

M14X1,5X27,5 X

  06/05      000 code key .....000 1

  06/05      001 code key .....001 1

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

01

Illustration

601-70

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:26

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 474

USA

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  06/05      002 code key .....002 1

  06/05      003 code key .....003 1

  06/05      004 code key .....004 1

  06/05      005 code key .....005 1

  06/05      006 code key .....006 1

  06/05      007 code key .....007 1

  06/05      008 code key .....008 1

  06/05      009 code key .....009 1

 (14)   1K0 601 361 B metal valve
FUER SCHEIBENRAD "ALU"

8X46
1K0 601 025 AM

4

   -   1K0 907 299 valve cap for
valve unit 1K0 601 361 B

4

SENSOR

  17   D   322 000 A2 wax spray 400ML 1

  18   G   052 109 A2 assembly paste 120G 1

  1K0 698 137 set of wheel bolts
lockable

M14X1,5X27,5 1

balance weight
(adhesivel)

  20   1K0 601 178 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

 5G X

 (20)   1K0 601 179 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

10G X

 (20)   1K0 601 181 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

15G-   9/16OZ. X

 (20)   1K0 601 182 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

20G X

 (20)   1K0 601 183 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

25G X

 (20)   1K0 601 184 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

30G X

 (20)   1K0 601 185 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

35G X

 (20)   1K0 601 186 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

40G X

 (20)   1K0 601 187 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

45G X

 (20)   1K0 601 188 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

50G X

 (20)   1K0 601 189 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

55G 1

 (20)   1K0 601 190 C balance weight
(adhesivel)

60G X

et_bt2.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

09

Illustration

609-50

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:26

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake cable
F             >> 1K-6-620 000*

rear

   1   1K0 609 721 S brake cable
              as required use:

1445MM
1J0 609 651 H

2
2

   3   1K0 609 734 C clip 2

  (4)   1J0 609 651 G bracket for brake cable right 1 front drive+
T59

  (4)   1J0 609 651 H bracket for brake cable left 1 front drive+
T59

   5   1J0 609 741 B bushing 2

   6   1H0 609 747 spring clip 2

   7   N   102 854 02 innensechsrund-zyl.schraube M6X15-CH 2

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

09

Illustration

609-55

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:26

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake cable
F 1K-6-620 001>>*

rear

   1   1K0 609 721 AA brake cable left 1 front drive+
PR-T59,T8K

  (1)   1K0 609 721 T brake cable right 1 front drive+
PR-T59,T8K

   2   1K0 609 639 bracket for brake cable left 1

  (2)   1K0 609 640 bracket for brake cable right 1

   3   1K0 609 600 rivet 2

  (4)   1K0 609 651 B bracket for brake cable 9MM 1 PR-T59,T8K

  (4)   1K0 609 651 C bracket for brake cable left
11MM

1 front drive+
PR-T59,T8K

   5   1J0 609 741 B bushing 2

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

11

Illustration

611-11

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake master cylinder
reservoir

           ATE PR-1AC,1AT

   1   1K1 614 019 D tandem master cylinder            lhd 1 PR-1AT+1LV,
1ZP

   2   1J0 611 243 gasket between
brake servo and
tandem master cylinder

1

   3   357 611 817 plug 12/22 2

   5 + N   900 744 01 hex. nut, self-locking M8
           lhd 2

   6   1K1 611 301 C reservoir            lhd 1

  (8)   1K1 611 349 B cap for
reservoir

           lhd 1

  10   8P0 698 459 repair set for brake
light sensor

1

brake fluid
------------------------------

  15   B   000 700 A1 brake fluid 0.25ltr. X

 (15)   B   000 750 M3 brake fluid 1,0ltr. X

 (15)   B   000 700 M6 brake fluid 10ltr. X

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

11

Illustration

611-22

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake line
brake hose

front front drive+
PR-1AT

   1   1K1 614 739 F brake line from brake master
cylinder to hydraulic system

           lhd 1

   3   1K1 614 740 G brake line from brake master
cylinder to hydraulic system

           lhd 1

   5   1K1 614 723 D brake line from hydraulic
system to brake hose

left       lhd 1

   7   1K1 614 724 D brake line from hydraulic
system to brake hose

right      lhd 1

  10   1K0 611 751 grommet X

  11   1K0 611 841 D bracket for brake hose left 1

 (11)   1K0 611 842 B bracket for brake hose right 1

  12 + N   010 215 27 screw, hex. hd. M6X15 2

  13 + N   011 524 23 washer A6,4X12,5X1,6 2

  14   191 611 715 retaining clip 1

  15   1K0 611 701 B brake hose 2

  18   1K1 614 725 B brake line from distributor
to connecting piece

           lhd
left front

1 front drive+
PR-0FA

  21   1K1 614 726 B brake line from distributor
to connecting piece

           lhd
right front

1 front drive+
PR-0FA

  22   1K0 614 741 K brake line from connecting
piece to brake hose

left rear 1

 (22)   1K0 614 742 L brake line from connecting
piece to brake hose

right rear 1

  25   1J0 611 797 bracket 2 point 1

  27   1K0 611 797 A bracket 3 point X

  28   1K0 611 845 A bracket for brake hose left 1

 (28)   1K0 611 845 A bracket for brake hose right 1

  29   N   902 452 06 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder M6X10 2

  30   1K1 611 716 cover for brake circuit lines            lhd 1 PR-1AS,1AT

  31   1K1 611 732 D cover for brake circuit lines 1

  36   1K1 611 732 B cover for brake circuit lines            lhd 1

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

11

Illustration

611-22

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 474

USA

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  37   1K0 611 715 spring 2

et_bt2.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

11

Illustration

611-30

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake line
brake hose

rear fr.wheel drv

   3 brake pipe(secondary circuit)-
from hydraulic system to
connecting piece
             see illustration: 611-20,611-22

   2   1K0 614 741 K brake line from connecting
piece to brake hose

left 1

   4   1K0 614 742 L brake line from connecting
piece to brake hose

right 1

   5   1K0 611 764 H brake line from connecting
piece to brake hose

right rear 1

   6   191 611 715 retaining clip X

   7   1K0 611 775 A brake hose 2

   8   1K0 611 763 E brake pipe from brake hose to
piston housing

left 1

   9   1K0 611 764 L brake pipe from brake hose to
piston housing

right 1

  10   1H0 611 797 C bracket 1 point X

  11   1H0 611 797 bracket 2 point X

  12   1J0 611 797 bracket 2 point X

  13   1J0 611 853 A spacer X

  20   1K0 611 755 distributor piece 2 point 1

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

11

Illustration

611-70

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

vacuum hoses for
brake servo

manual
transmission

  7A   1K0 612 041 CJ vacuum pipe with
check valve

1 BPY,BGP,BGQ

  7B   1K0 612 041 CH vacuum pipe with
check valve
                     also use: 056 129 777

1

1

BPY

  10   056 129 777 cap 4MM X

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

11

Illustration

611-75

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

vacuum hoses for
brake servo

automatic

  7A   1K0 612 041 CL vacuum pipe with
check valve

1 BGP,BGQ

 (7A)   1K0 612 041 CJ vacuum pipe with
check valve

1 BPY

  7B   1K0 612 041 CH vacuum pipe with
check valve
                     also use: 056 129 777

1

1

BPY

  10   056 129 777 cap 4MM X

  15   N   103 206 01 retaining clip 8X18,5 X BPY

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

12

Illustration

612-11

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:27

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake booster            ATE PR-1AC,1AT

  (1)   1K1 614 106 J brake booster            lhd 1 PR-T59,T8K+
1AC,1AT+1LL

   2   6Q0 612 161 gasket            lhd 1

   3   861 612 175 gasket 1

   5 + N   902 264 03 shouldered hex. nut,
self-locking

M8
           lhd 2

   7   1K1 612 163 heatshield            lhd
           ATE

1 PR-T59

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

14

Illustration

614-10

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:28

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

anti-locking brake syst. -abs-
bracket

         TEVES PR-1AT

  (1)   1K0 614 517 T abs unit with elec.contr.unit
F 1K-6W078 890>>

MK60 1 front drive+
PR-1AT+UG0,
7K6

  11/05      BEF filled and bled of air
               to be used for: 1K0 614 517 T

   2              see illustration: 927-00

   3 not a spare part

   4   1K0 614 235 A bracket 1 PR-1AT

   5   1K1 614 235 B bracket            lhd 1 PR-1AT

   8   N   104 657 01 fitted bolt M6X12 2

   9   N   902 891 02 hex. nut, self-locking M8 2

  10   N   908 719 01 cap nut M6 2

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

15

Illustration

615-30

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:28

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

disc brake
brake caliper
caliper carrier
brake disc (ventilated)

front
         TEVES

312X25MM   16"

PR-1LV

  (1)   1K0 615 123 F brake caliper
version

left
red

1 PR-1LV

  (1)   1K0 615 124 F brake caliper
version

right
red

1 PR-1LV

   2   1K0 615 125 E caliper carrier
version red

2 PR-1LL,1LV

   3   251 615 219 guide pin 2

   4   1K0 615 269 retaining spring 2

   5   211 611 483 dust cap 2

   6   1K0 615 273 A bleeder valve 2

   8   1K0 615 301 AA brake disc (ventilated) 312X25   5/112 2

   9   1K0 615 311 F splash shield for brake disc left 1

  (9)   1K0 615 312 F splash shield for brake disc right 1

  11   N   106 483 01 innensechsrund-senkschraube M6X16-TC 2

  12   N   903 053 02 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder M6X10 6

  13   N   909 488 02 self-locking screw M14X1,5X35 4

 (15)   3C0 698 151 A 1 set of brake pads with
wear indicator for disc
brakes

1 PR-1KV

  16   1K0 698 471 B set of seals for
piston housing

2

  17   4D0 698 647 1 set of guide bushings 2

  19   G   000 650 lubricating paste 100G X

  20   G   052 150 A2 lithium-grease 180G X

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

6

SG

15

Illustration

615-62

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:28

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

disc brake
brake caliper
caliper carrier with
pad retaining pin
brake disc

rear
CII38HR-A
         LUCAS

286X12MM 5/112

front drive+
PR-1KV

  (1)   1K0 615 423 F brake caliper
                  for version:

left
red

1

  (1)   1K0 615 424 F brake caliper
                  for version:

right
red

1

  (2)   1K0 615 425 J caliper carrier with
pad retaining pin
                  for version: red

2

   3 + 8E0 615 141 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder,
self-locking

M8X22-MK 4

   4   1K0 615 273 A bleeder valve M10X1X29MM 2

   5   211 611 483 dust cap 2

   6   1K0 615 231 intermediate plate 4

   7   1K0 615 601 M brake disc 286X12MM 5/112 2

  (8)   1K0 615 611 P splash shield for brake disc left 1

  (8)   1K0 615 612 P splash shield for brake disc right 1

  10   1K0 698 451 F 1 set of brake pads for disc
brakes

1

  11   8E0 698 470 1 set of boots
for guide pins

2

  12   1J0 698 671 set of seals for
piston housing

2

  14   N   903 053 02 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder M6X10 6

  15   N   106 483 01 innensechsrund-senkschraube M6X16-TC 2

  16   N   910 068 01 bolt, with polygon socket hd.
(combi.)

M12X1,5X65 4

  17   1K0 615 295 spring left 1

 (17)   1K0 615 296 spring right 1

et_bt1.frm



ETKA

Model

GO
Year

2007
04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

page: 001

6
SG

15
Illustration

615-63
Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI
UPD

597
22:28

Remarks

EPIS 474

USA

disc brake
brake caliper
caliper carrier with
pad retaining pin
brake disc

rear
CII41HR-A
         LUCAS

260X12MM 5/112

fr.wheeldrv:
PR-1KE

   1   1K0 615 423 C brake caliper left 1

  (1)   1K0 615 424 C brake caliper right 1

   2   1K0 615 425 H caliper carrier with
pad retaining pin

left 1

  (2)   1K0 615 426 B caliper carrier with
pad retaining pin

right 1

   3 + 8E0 615 141 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder,
self-locking

M8X22-MK 4

   4   4D0 615 273 bleeder valve 2

   5   211 611 483 dust cap 2

   6   1K0 615 231 intermediate plate 4

   7   1K0 615 601 L brake disc 260X12MM 5/112 2

  (8)   1K0 615 611 N splash shield for brake disc left 1

  (8)   1K0 615 612 N splash shield for brake disc right 1

  10   1K0 698 451 F 1 set of brake pads for disc
brakes

1

  11   8E0 698 470 1 set of boots
for guide pins

2

  12   1J0 698 671 set of seals for
piston housing

2

  14   N   903 053 02 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder M6X10 6

  15   N   106 483 01 innensechsrund-senkschraube M6X16-TC 2

  16   N   910 068 01 bolt, with polygon socket hd.
(combi.)

M12X1,5X65 4

  17   1K0 615 295 spring left 1

 (17)   1K0 615 296 spring right 1

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

GO
Year

2007
04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

page: 001

6
SG

98
Illustration

698-00R
Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI
UPD

597
22:28

Remarks

EPIS 474

USA

>>1K0 698 137 set of wheel bolts
lockable
comprising:

M14X1,5X27,5 1

  3C0 698 151 A 1 set of brake pads with
wear indicator for disc
brakes
comprising:

front
16"
312X25MM

1

  1K0 698 451 F 1 set of brake pads for disc
brakes
comprising:

286X12MM
rear

1

  8E0 698 470 1 set of boots
for guide pins
comprising:

         LUCAS 2

  1K0 698 471 B set of seals for
piston housing
comprising:

           ATE 2

  4D0 698 647 1 set of guide bushings
comprising:

           ATE 2

  1J0 698 671 set of seals for
piston housing
comprising:

         LUCAS 2

et_text.frm


	01.pdf
	02.pdf
	03.pdf
	04.pdf
	05.pdf
	06.pdf
	07.pdf
	08.pdf
	09.pdf
	10.pdf
	11.pdf
	12.pdf
	13.pdf
	14.pdf
	15.pdf
	16.pdf

